® U.S. Registered Trademark
Copyright © 2019 Honeywell Inc. ▪ All Rights Reserved  EN0B-0774GE51 R1119
V5004T
KOMBI-QM PRESSURE-INDEPENDENT CONTROL VALVES PN16 / PN25
PRODUCT DATA
APPLICATION
The V5004T Kombi-QM is a Pressure-Independent Control
Valve (PICV). It combines a flow controller and a full stroke,

Flow values See Table 2.
Leakage According to Class IV IEC 60534-4
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering, please always state the ordering number.
Table 2. Options
Order text DN size
Flow range Diff. pressure range Weight
OS no.
Min. flow (l/h) Max. flow (l/h) ∆p (kPa) ∆p (kPa) kg
TYPE A
Linear valve V5004
Kombi-QM with
internal threads to DIN
EN 10226-1 (ISO 7)
DN15 45 150 20
400
0.88 V5004TY10150150
DN15 60 600 25 0.88 V5004TY10150600
DN15 78 780 35 0.88 V5004TY10150780
DN20 100 1000 30 0.95 V5004TY10201000
DN20 450 1500 35 0.95 V5004TY10201500
DN25 450 1500 35 0.95 V5004TY10251500
TYPE B
Linear valve V5004
Kombi-QM with ex-
ternal threads to DIN
EN 10226-1 (ISO 7)
DN20 220 2200 25
400
2.3 V5004TY10202200
DN20 270 2700 25 2.3 V5004TY10202700
DN25 220 2200 25 2.4 V5004TY10252200
DN25 270 2700 25 2.4 V5004TY10252700
DN32 270 2700 25 2.6 V5004TY10322700
DN32 300 3000 35 2.6 V5004TY10323000
TYPE E
Rotating valve V5004
Kombi-QM with ex-
ternal threads to DIN
EN 10226-1 (ISO 7)
DN32 1800 6000 30
400
8.5 V5004TY10326000
DN40 2700 9000 35 8.6 V5004TY10409000
DN50 3300 11000 40 8.7 V5004TY10501200
DN50 5400 18000 35 15.5 V5004TY10501700
TYPE F
Flanged valves
V5004TF… DN50 to
DN250, delivered
together with an
actuator as a single
unit.
DN50 2000 20000 40
400
33.0 V5004TF1050
DN65 3000 30000 30 40.0 V5004TF1065
DN80 3000 30000 30 43.0 V5004TF1080
DN100 5500 55000 30 74.0 V5004TF1100
DN125 9000 90000 35 93.0 V5004TF1125
DN150 15000 150000 50 140.0 V5004TF1150
DN200 20000 200000 40
400
280 V5004TF1200LF
DN200 30000 300000 40 280 V5004TF1200HF
DN250 30000 300000 40 385 V5004TF1250LF
DN250 50000 500000 65 385 V5004TF1250HF
V5004T KOMBI-QM – PRODUCT DATA
  EN0B-0774GE51 R1119 3
CONSTRUCTION
V5004TY, Type A
1
23

necessary, the setting of the limitation must be verified
separately by measuring the flow. As long the differential
pressure is in the listed range, this flow will not change more
than ±5% independent of the pressure drop.
V5004T KOMBI-QM – PRODUCT DATA
  EN0B-0774GE51 R1119 5
Flow Data (types A and B)
The limitation of the orifice is done by the special balancing ring. Since there are two orifices in sequence, the valve
characteristic of the sequenced control valve changes with the setting.
The valves listed in Table 7 can be used to limit the flow through the valve to achieve the stated values independent of the
differential pressure. This requires that the presetting ring be set and that the differential pressure be within the range listed in
Table 2.
Table 7. Limits of flows, types A and B
 Presetting 100% 90% 80% 70% 60% 50% 40% 30% 20% 10%
OS no. Flow rate
V5004TY10150150 [l/h] 150 135 120 105 90 75 60 45 -- --
V5004TY10150600 [l/h] 600 540 480 420 360 300 240 180 120 60
V5004TY10150780 [l/h] 780 702 624 546 468 390 312 234 156 78
V5004TY10201000 [l/h] 1000 900 800 700 600 500 400 300 200 100
V5004TY10201500 [l/h] 1500 1350 1200 1050 900 750 600 450 -- -
V5004TY10251500 [l/h] 1500 1350 1200 1050 900 750 600 450 -- --
V5004TY10202200 [l/h] 2200 1980 1760 1540 1320 1100 880 660 440 220
V5004TY10202700 [l/h] 2700 2430 2160 1890 1620 1350 1080 810 540 270
V5004TY10252200 [l/h] 2200 1980 1760 1540 1320 1100 880 660 440 220
V5004TY10252700 [l/h] 2700 2430 2160 1890 1620 1350 1080 810 540 270
V5004TY10322700 [l/h] 2700 2430 2160 1890 1620 1350 1080 810 540 270
V5004TY10323000 [l/h] 3000 2700 2400 2100 1800 1500 1200 900 600 300
Flow Data (types E and F)
The limitation of the control orifice is done by the limiting of the actuator stroke. The control valve keeps its full authority.
The valves listed in Table 8 and Table 9 can be used to limit the flow through the valve to achieve the stated values independent
of the differential pressure. This requires that the actuator's maximum stroke be limited and that the differential pressure be
within the range listed in Table 2.
Table 8. Limits of flows, type E
 Stroke 90° 85° 75° 65° 55° 45°
 PL (M7061) 15° 20° 30° 40° 50° 60°
OS no. Flow rate
V5004TY10326000 [m3/h] 6.0 5.7 3.6 2.4 1.8 1.4
V5004TY10409000 [m3/h] 9.0 8.6 7.0 5.4 4.1 2.7
V5004TY10501200 [m3/h] 12 9.4 8.4 7.4 4.9 4.1
V5004TY10501700 [m3/h] 18 17 13 10 7.0 5.2
Table 9. Limits of flows, type F
 Presetting 100% 90% 80% 70% 60% 50% 40% 30% 20% 10%
OS no. Flow rate
V5004TF1050 [m3/h] 20 18 16 14 12 10 8.0 6.0 4.0 2.0
V5004TF1065 [m3/h] 30 27 24 21 18 15 12 9.0 6.0 3.0
V5004TF1080 [m3/h] 30 27 24 21 18 15 12 9.0 6.0 3.0
V5004TF1100 [m3/h] 55 49 44 38 33 27 22 16 11 5.5
V5004TF1125 [m3/h] 90 81 72 63 54 45 36 27 18 9.0
V5004TF1150 [m3/h] 150 135 120 105 90 75 60 45 30 15
V5004TF1200LF [m3/h] 200 180 160 140 120 100 80 60 40 20
V5004TF1200HF [m3/h] 300 270 240 210 180 150 120 90 60 30
V5004TF1250LF [m3/h] 300 270 240 210 180 150 120 90 60 30
V5004TF1250HF [m3/h] 500 450 400 350 300 250 200 150 100 50
V5004T KOMBI-QM – PRODUCT DATA
EN0B-0774GE51 R1119 6
DIMENSIONS
V5004TY